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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: Bachelor of Laws LL.B.-1

Sr.No Student Name

1

2

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

AADE VINOD SAHEBRAO
BADIGER PRIYA PANDURANG

BAPAT MAYURESH MILIND

BHANDARE MACHINDRA KANTILAL

BHOSALE SANIKA ABHIJIT

BHOTE SURAJ DASHRATH

CHANDE SAMEER NANASO

CHAUDHARI CHAITALI RAJENDRA

CHAVAN JYOTSNA NARESH

CHAVAN PUSHKAR MAHESH

CHAWARIYA SHUBHAM DEEPAK

CHIKHALE ABHISHEK LIMBRAJ

CHOUGULE SANKET SUBHASH

CHOWRIWAR BHAGYASHRI ASHOK

DAGADE VINAYAK SHANKAR

DALVI SAKSHI SANJAY

DALVI SHYAMBALA SANKET

DEHADRAY BHUSHAN GANESH

DEO NILESH NITIN

DESHPANDE ISHA JITENDRA

DHAMALE RESHMA RAJARAM

DHANSHETTY SAKSHI SANJAY

DHAS SIDDHANT UTTRESHWAR

DHAWARE SAGAR BHIMRAO

DHERE NISHIKANT UTTAM

GAIKWAD ADVEG VAIBHAV

GAIKWAD GANESH ASHOK

GAIKWAD PRASAD LAXMAN

GAIKWAD RAVINDRA MANOHAR

GAIKWAD SUHASINI PINTU

GAWADE DATTATRAY MARUTI

GAWANDE PRAJWAL GULABRAO

GORDE SONALI EKNATH

College Unipune ID: CLWP011960

Year

Eligibility No
12024231693
12024231698
12024231657
12024231686
12024231620
12024231696
12024231624
12024231626
12024231633
12024231668
12024231656
12024231726
12024231611
12024231629
12024231651
12024231708
12024231646
12024231663
12024231695
12024231605
12024231688
12024231665
12024231707
12024231660
12024231618
12024231615
12024231647
12024231723
12024231674
12024231682
12024231699
12024231632

12024231667
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

GORLE AKSHATA ARJUN
GUDEWAR KRUSHNA VINAYAK
GUJAR MUKUND HARIDAS
GUTHALIYA RAHUL DNYANESHWAR
HAMBIR RAJESHWARI VIKAS
INAMDAR POOJA ASLAM

INGOLE NIKHIL RUPRAO

JADHAV BHAVNA SANTOSH
JADHAV NILESH ARJUN

JAGDALE ASHOK BALIRAM
JAGTAP KIRAN DINKAR
JAWALKAR VINOD SUBHASH
JOSHI PRANAYV SHRIPAD

JOSHI PRATHAMESH SHRIKRISHNA
KACHI SAKSHI SUNIL

KAD GANESH RAMDHAN

KADU SONALI JEEVANDAS

KALE SHIVANI APPA

KALE YASHRAJ NIVRUTTI
KATAKDHOND SANTOSH RAMESH
KATARIYA YASH KAMLESH
KATHMODE DNYANESHWAR SHIVAIJI
KHADE NANDKISHOR SHIVAJIRAO
KHAN TOUHEED MUSHTAQUE
KHOTE POOJA MAHADEV

KONDE DHAIRYASHIL ANANTA
KONDE NEETA NILESH

KULKARNI HINDAVI DHANANJAY
LALWANI PUJA VIRENDRA

LANDE MOTIRAM SHANKAR
MACHALE SHEETAL PRABHAKAR
MADANE SHUBHANGI DAULAT
MAHAJAN YOGESH TUKARAM
MALAGE SADASHIV SHARANAPPA
MALI POOJA ASHOK

MANE DEEP BALASAHEB

College Unipune ID: CLWP011960

12024231607

12024231602

12024231687

12024231610

12024231680

12024231679

12024231671

12024231609

12024231631

12024231716

12024231619

12024231712

12024231634

12024231664

12024231669

12024231616

12024231675

12024231713

12024231601

12024231689

12024231648

12024231614

12024231617

12024231720

12024231697

12024231606

12024231704

12024231724

12024231642

12024231652

12024231658

12024231683

12024231685

12024231725

12024231694

12024231630
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

71

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

MANGALE SHREYASH YUVRAJ

MEHTA STUTI PRAFFUL

MORE OMKAR RAGHU

MYSOREKAR VIPUL RAVINDRA

NARKAR GAJANAN SHANKAR

NASHIKKAR VARADA VYANKTESH

NEWASE MANDA VITHAL

NIKAM ANURADHA RAVINDRA

NIKAM KETAN SATISH

NIKHARE PALLAVI PRASHANT

NIMBALKAR RAHUL HANAMANTRAO

NIMBARGE MEGHRAJ MAHADEV

NIRMALE VINIT SUHAS

PANGARKAR SAMIR NANA

PARDESHI ARADHANA MOHAN

PATIL DIPA TANAJI

PATIL SHRAVAN RAJENDRA

PATIL YOGESH PRASAD

PATWARDHAN UTKARSH ULHAS

PAWAR BUDDHABHUSHAN MANOHAR

PAWAR MADHURI MOHAN

PAWAR TANVI TANAIJI

PAWAR VISHAL KALU

PHADTARE SHUBHAM SUNIL

POTADAR PRASAD ARUN

RAJPUT ARCHANA DHANSINGH

RAUT SAMPATRAO SAHEBRAO

RAWADE SNEHAL SUNIL

SABLE OMKAR GULABRAO

SALUNKE PRITI RANJEET

SANKE SAGAR RAMESH

SARVADE AKSHAY DILIP

SAWANT AMIT HANUMANT

SAWANT MOHIT VIJAYKUMAR

SETA MITESH CHANDRAKANT

SHAH ASHWINI CHANDRASHEKHAR

College Unipune ID: CLWP011960

12024231596

12024231678

12024231705

12024231644

12024231690

12024231604

12024231706

12024231719

12024231677

12024231684

12024231625

12024231722

12024231702

12024231635

12024231718

12024231691

12024231595

12024231721

12024231628

12024231676

12024231661

12024231621

12024231662

12024231670

12024231638

12024231639

12024231645

12024231636

12024231608

12024231692

12024231597

12024231640

12024231612

12024231650

12024231714

12024231717
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106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

SHAHNAJ . .

SHAIKH TABIYA NOORSAB

SHINDE ABHISHEK MILIND

SHINDE DEEPAK RAMNATH

SHINDE SANJAY MAHADEO

SHIROLKAR SWAPNIL LAXMAN

SHIRSATH VISHAL RAMDAS

SHITOLE SANJAY BABAN

SINGH ANURAG JAINDRA

SONAVANE SWAPNIL SHARAD

SONAWALE ABHIMAN JIJABA

SURWADE SUMANTA SURESH

TAMBE RAMDAS KISAN

TAMBOLI NASRIN AMIR

TAWARE VIKRAM KISAN

THAKUR PRAJAKTA SANTOSH

THEURKAR ANAND SUBHASH

THORAT PRIYANKA VISHNU

TRIBHUWAN JOEL ANDRES

UPLAP PREETAM SUSHIL

VALVI WADILAL DHARMA

WALKE SWEEKRUTEE RAMESH

WALUNJ PRATHAMESH VASANT

WANI AMOL MOHAN

WANI SHUBHAM BHAGWAN

YADAV RUPESH KUMAR

YEWALE SHARMILA SUBHASH

College Unipune ID: CLWP011960

12024231613

12024231637

12024231603

12024231649

12024231666

12024231653

12024231703

12024231622

12024231710

12024231715

12024231599

12024231681

12024231659

12024231655

12024231643

12024231700

12024231701

12024231641

12024231654

12024231623

12024231627

12024231672

12024231673

12024231600

12024231598

12024231711

12024231709
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